Anagrafica
72 LA CONTABILE S.P.A.

161
249
311
430
467
516
737
763
835
1036
1123
1127
1173
1243
1335
1443
1502
1530
1686
1783
1784
1796
1831
2065
2090
2315
2325
2386
2458
2467
2095
2420
667
826
906
1330
1758
1837
2120
480
1346
207
1099
1575
1905
1947
2038
2209
2339
2416
31
114
151
259
355
386
416
515
526
540
600
635
658
878
919
1005
1009
1027
1051
1094
1152
1172
1216
1220
1224
1229
1267
1288

VETRERIA TRIBUIANI SNC DI TRIBUIANI F. & C.
ALFA SOLUTIONS S.P.A.
STUDIO ASSOCIATO D'ARCHITETTU- RA SULLA VIA DELLA PACE
CASA DELLA CHIAVE DI FORMIGONI CAMILLO E D. SNC
TIM S.P.A.
AZIENDA SPECIALE FARMACIE COMUNALI RIUNITE
IREN MERCATO SPA
FERRAMENTA BUSSEI WALTER DI BUSSEI WALTER & C. SAS
S.G.A. DI LOLLI C.& C.S.A.S.
IREN AMBIENTE
ESSELUNGA SPA
ELITE DI TARONI FRIDA
XSTREAM SRL
COOPERJOB SPA AGENZIA PER IL LAVORO
CDM SRLS CONSULENZE IMMOBILIARI
GRENKE LOCAZIONE S.R.L.
ARBO S.P.A.
ZINI CENTER & C. SAS
IN JOB SPA
ENERGIA CORRENTE SRL UNIPERSON ALE
E.ON ENERGIA SPA
POWER ENERGIA - SOC. COOP.
SPAGGIARI ESPURGHI SRL
360 WELFARE SRL
SYCOPY SRL
ENILIVE SPA
D&B SERVICE S.R.L.S.
ALD Automotive Italia SRL
SECURLAB SRL
AZIENDA REGGIANA PER LA CURA DELL'ACQUA SRL
SOC.COOP. IMB. LIBERO & ILLY
FRANCIACORTA CONSULTING SAS DI SPAGNOLO SALVATORE E C.
AZIENDA CASA EMILIA-ROMAGNA DI REGGIO EMILIA
SETA SPA
ENEL ENERGIA SPA
LA CAREZZA SOC.COOP.
EOLO SPA
AUTOSCUOLE BARALDI DI BARALDI LUCIANO E C. SNC
PIRAMIDE SRL
LIBRERIA UVER S.N.C. DI CAMPIOLI ROBERTO & C.
LATROFA MARCELLA
DIZETA SNC DI DALL'ARGINE CESARE E BENASSI LUCA
ELIOGRAFIA SPAGGIARI
STELLATI MATTEO
COMPUTER SERVICE SNC DI ZANICHELLI CARLO & C
ACCESOFT SOFTWARE & CONSULTING
PULIEXPERT SRL
BERTANI IVANO SERVICE
BCC POS SPA ADERENTE AL GRUPPO
Amazon Business EU S.a.r.l
L CERRO SRL
CENTRO MERCATO REGGIO SUD SNC DI CORSI FRANCO & C.
COMUNE DI REGGIO EMILIA
L'OVILE COOPERATIVA DI SOLIDARIETA'SOCIALE SCRL
BERTANI SPA
ROMANI MAURIZIO
OBI ITALIA SRL
MONDOFFICE S.R.L.
LIDL ITALIA S.R.L.
SECUR SERVICE S.R.L.
IKEA ITALIA RETAIL SRL
FORMENTINI & SILINGARDI SNC
TRENITALIA S.P.A.
CENTRO DI FORMAZIONE PROFESS. "ALBERTO SIMONINI"
DE MORAES LOVERCI
SAN GAETANO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
CENTRO DI SOLIDARIETA' DI REGGIO EMILIA
3C SALUTE IMPRESA SOCIALE SPA
IMMERCLIMA SRL
SERVIZIO ALLOGGI SOCIETA COOPERATIVA
BRICOMAN ITALIA SRL
LIQUIGAS SPA
CO.GE.PAR SRL
DEGL'INCERTI TOCCI NICOLQO'
COOP ALLEANZA 3.0
OTTICA G&G SAS DI MORRA GIOVANNI E C.
CDM S.N.C. CARROZZERIA
HERA COMM S.R.L.

PartitaIVA
00455780353
00604260356
01425830351
02552750362
01888390356
00488410010
00761840354
01178580997
01227770359
01717580359
01591110356
04916380159
01617660350
01555390358
02558070211
02671470355
13187000156
01326770417
01953600358
03115890232
03672520404
03429130234
02709221200
00455110353
02918310356
03887981201
11403240960
02904110349
01924961004
06815091001
03035810351
02933510352
03807310986
00141470351
02201090368
06655971007
02451570358
02487230126
01217770351
02822830358
00148310352
02607280357
01727310359
02303210351
02789370356
01572550356
01121540775
02849540352
02727080356
15240741007
LU23561633

00439080359
01613190352
00145920351
01541120356
00145280350
01902920352
00508260973
07491520156
02275030233
01232790350
02992760963
00126540350
05403151003
00902070358
02616630352
01835130350
01134820354
02556960355
01975400357
10581461000
05602670969
03316690175
02508840341
02583700352
03503411203
02430980355
02029990351
02221101203

CodFiscale
00455780353
00604260356
01425830351
02552750362
01888390356
00488410010
91018750355
01178580997
01227770359
01717580359
01591110356
01255720169
TRNFRD58H64H223L
01564640363
02558070211
02671470355
13187000156
01326770417
01953600358
03115890232
03672520404
03429130234
02709221200
00455110353
02918310356
03887981201
11403240960
02904110349
07978810583
06815091001
03035810351
02933510352
03807310986
00141470351
02201090368
06655971007
02451570358

01217770351
02822830358
00148310352
LTRMCL79M41A662D
01727310359
NDRFLV78M18H223P
STLMTT83M14H223V
01572550356
VNTMTT82C12L418Y
02849540352
BRTVNI65P27E253N
16947661001

00439080359
01613190352
00145920351
01541120356
00145280350
RMNMRZ68A131496C
00508260973
07491520156
02275030233
01232790350
11574560154
00126540350
05403151003
80001790353
DMRLRC66564Z602L
01835130350
01134820354
02556960355
01975400357
10581461000
05602670969
01993160173
02508840341
DGLNCL76D17H223L
03503411203
02430980355
02029990351
02221101203

Cap

42100
42100
42124
41049
42121
20123
42122
16122
42124
42121
29122
20096
42027
42124
20138
42124
20156
61032
42124
37136
47521
20124
40128
42015
42124
40053
00144

00143
00148
42121
42019
42122
42124
42100
00198
42019
21052
42121
42122
42100
42122
42025
42121
42123
42124
75011
42122
42020
00178

42123
42100
42121
42124
42100
42030
20093
13851
42100
42100
20061
42123
00161
42122
42122
42020
42123
42124
42122
42121
20089
30037
43123
42122
40055
42121
42043
40026

Localita

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
SASSUOLO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
MILANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
GENOVA

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
PIACENZA

LIMITO
MONTECCHIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
MILANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
MILANO

FANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
VERONA

CESENA

MILANO

BOLOGNA
CORREGGIO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
VALSAMOGGIA
ROMA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
ROMA

ROMA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
SCANDIANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
MODENA

ROMA

SCANDIANO

BUSTO ARSIZIO
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA

CORTE TEGGE - CAVRIAGO

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
ACCETTURA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
QUATTRO CASTELLA
ROMA
LUSSEMBURGO
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
VIANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
CASTELLETTO CERVO
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
CARUGATE

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
ROMA

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
ALBINEA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILI
REGGIO EMILIA
ROZZANO

SCORZE

PARMA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA

VILLANOVA DI CASTENASO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA

TANETO DI GATTATICO

IMOLA



1294
1306
1320
1329
1365
1414
1488
1532
1581
1753
1757
1844
1893
1911
2011
2013
2048
2143
2194
2226
2285
2301
2397
2415
2422
2444
2447
2448
2453
2456
2457
2469
2472
2473
1209
1763
2077
2097
354

395

2047
2134
2376
2433
2464
2465
2476

88 CONSORZIO SOLIDARIETA'SOCIALE OSCAR ROMERO COOP. SOC. A R.L.

908
2220
2311
2413
2449
2451
2452
2454
2455
183
410
466
481
783
805
942
1191
2025
2057
2254
2442
2459
2478
293
674

B.C.L. DI LEURATTI & C. SNC

FONTANA MARIO & FIGLI SNC DI FONTANA MAURIZIO & C.

INVESTRADE SRL
SAMBARE SANE ANATOU
FALLIMENTO BELA NILSI REAL ESTATE SRL
FARMACIA BALDINI SAS
BUTANGAS S.P.A.
AGN ENERGIA SPA
ELAVI SRL
TECNOCALOR SRL
MONDO SERVICE SRL
TRENORD SRL PIAZZA CADORNA, 14
TRENITALIA TPER SCARL
RAGGI RESISTENTI DI GANDOLFO L
IMPRESA DI PULIZIE "MIMOSA" DI RUCI MIMOZA
F.LLI IEMBO SRL
DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA
COOP.SOC. COOPSELIOS SOC.COOP.
STELLANTIS RENTING SPA
LEASYS SPA
ENI FUEL SPA
STAR SERVICE SNC
ARDUINI TRISTANO SRL
COMUNE DI BAGNOLO IN PIANO
FERRAMENTA TOSI SNC
SCUOLA MATERNA REGINA MUNDI
GEDI GROUP SRL
NeUe Dawn GmbH
DIAKITE DJIME
BILBILI LUFTAR
QMI SRL A SOCIO UNICO
BIANALISI S.P.A.
BELHAOUARI ALI
MURCIA YAZMIN LILIANA
SICURMEDIA SRL
INCARTARE SRL
JIA SHENG SRLS
MARR SPA
RAI RADIOTELEVISIONE ITALIANA SPA
STUDIO TECNICO SCIRE' MAMMANO UMBERTO
F&F S.R.L.
BONACINI FRANCESCA
AUTOLUNA E.R. SRL
ROSIGNOLI MASSIMILIANO
VENTIE30 SRL
RISTORAZIONE BERTANI SRL
D'ANTONIO DANIELA

STUDIO TRE SRL

HASSAN MOHAMED MARYAN

ZUMA SRL

CIPOLLONE ANASTASIA

KURTULUS EMEK

UMME HUMARAH

FALAVIGNA ALESSANDRA

SANTORO TIZIANA

IL CASTELLO SNC DI TAMAGNINI ROBERTO E C.
PITTARELLO G.L.G.

COLORIFICIO CORRADINI DI CORRADINI RENZO & C. SNC

COMET S.P.A.
PRENATAL RETAIL GROUP SPA
DECATHLON ITALIA SRL
SPESA INTELLIGENTE SPA
ROSSETTO TRADE SPA
SEKI S.R.L.
G S DI GISINTI PAOLO SRL
FARMACIA DALLAGLIO DR. G.
EDISON ENERGIA SPA
L.B. DI WU WANYAN
U.S. FIDES ASD
D.M.O. SPA
PEZZOLI & C. SRL
SGM DISTRIBUZIONE SRL

00501180350
01560750356
04640120657

02364860359
01864890353
00894461003
06170180019
06051520150
02214840353
02787610357
06705490966
03553671201
02876290350
02250570351
01407310356
01812630224
01164310359
05836290964
06714021000
02701740108
02104000357
02257090353
00441280351
02952760359
00506240357
09674801213
05066770263

03026290357
02655020358
00731780961

02406640355
02768180354
11751380962
02686290400
06382641006
00449890359
02066080355
02543790352
01999190356
00655650554
02543480350
03649640368
02729370615
00752930354
02046360356
04581050400
02994540355
03015470358

03005250364
02076570353
01721710281
00198440356
02108091204
11943650157
11005760159
02416840235
02928530233
11777790152
01825790478
00461220352
08526440154
03031160355
01579420355
02621450283
00719700353
00876320409

1253 WINNER MESTIERI EMILIA ROMAGNA SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIZA 03479051207

1258
1303

1304 CENTRO FORMAZIONE PROFESSIONALE BASSA REGGIANA

1344
1820
1828

ASP PROGETTO PERSONA
FARMACIA CASARI & C. SNC

COOP.VA SOC. IL BETTOLINO S.C.
DAVOLIO GIORDANO
DITUTTO MARKET SRLS

02327140352
02381280359
01768220350
01386310351
02038930356
02768650356

00501180350 42124
01560750356 42030
04640120657 84020
SMBNTA86A50Z354Z 42122
02364860359 42123
01864890353 42035
00443130588 20122
02614910103 10088
06051520150 20121
02214840353 42023
02787610357 42124
06705490966
03553671201 40131
GNDLCUS82B16H223Z 42124
RCUMMZ74A482100W 42019
01407310356 42044
01812630224 38123
01164310359 42124
05836290964 38121
08083020019 10137
02701740108 00144
02104000357 42124
02257090353 42035
00441280351 42011
02952760359 42022
42124
80026
31015
DKTDIM93T31Z329H 42123
BLBLTR73B152100] 42019
02655020358 42020
02235840150 20851
BLHLAI56S247301S 42122
MRCYMN76P68Z604N 42021
02406640355 42124
02768180354 42124
11751380962 42124
01836980365 47921
06382641006 00195
SCRMRT51L062602] 42100
02066080355 42124
BNCFNC82H59D037D 42121
42124
RSGMSM66R08F844G 05100
02543480350 42122
03649640368 41126
DNTDNL72R62F839Y 00144
00752930354 42124
02046360356 42123
HSSMYN72D65Z23451 47121
42122
CPLNTS94E527139G 42121
KRTMKE81D482243M 42020
MMUHRH95A69Z236C 42046
FLVLSN6SM64G337E 43029
SNTTZN79C65H703T 40053
02076570353 42019
01721710281 35127
00198440356 42100
02108091204 40127
08985630154 20123
02137480964 20121
02416840235 42124
02928530233 37060
11777790152 20153
01825790478 51034
42024
08526440154 20121
WUXWYN72C62Z2210L 42124
01579420355 42100
02621450283 35020
00719700353 42124
00876320409 42100
03479051207 40128
02327140352 42016
02381280359 42016
01768220350 42016
01386310351 42046
DVLGDN66T06E253Z 42016
02768650356 42016

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA

MINOZZO DI VILLA MINOZZ(

PALOMONTE
REGGIO EMILIA
FOGLIANO

CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI

MILANO

VOLPIANO

MILANO
CADELBOSCO SOPRA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
MILANO

BOLOGNA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
SCANDIANO
GUALTIERI

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
TRENTO

TORINO

ROMA

REGGIO EMILIA

CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI

BAGNOLO IN PIANO
BORETTO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
CASORIA
CONEGLIANO
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
SCANDIANO
QUATTRO CASTELLA
LISSONE

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
BIBBIANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
RIMINI

ROMA

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
TERNI

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
BAGGIOVARA

ROMA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
FORLI'

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
ALBINEA

REGGIOLO
TRAVERSETOLO
VALSAMOGGIA
SCANDIANO

PADOVA

REGGIO EMILIA
BOLOGNA

MILANO

MILANO

REGGIO EMILIA
LUGAGNANO DI SONA
MILANO

SERRAVALLE PISTOIESE
CASTELNOVO DI SOTTO

MILANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
PERNUMIA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
GUASTALLA
GUASTALLA
GUASTALLA
REGGIOLO
GUASTALLA
GUASTALLA



1847 CHINAGLIA GIARDINI DI CHINAGLIA DANIELE
1849 DML SPA

2022 CENTRO FISIOT. PARMIGGIANI STE

2085 AURORA SRL

2202 CENTRO SOCIALE AUTOGESTITO 1 MAGGIO APS E SD
2273 CENTRO MEDICO GONZAGA SRL

2319 SHILULA SRL

2344 PROFUMO DI MAGNOLIA SRL

2429 TECHMADE SRL

2446 ASSOCIAZIONE LOVE GENERATION

2468 A.F. TERMOTECNICA DI FACCHINI

2475 BONARETTI ANNALISA

552 VODAFONE OMNITEL N.V.

1068 FORMAZIONE&LAVORO

1072 PIZZA EXPRESS DI SHALA ANTONETA

1481 GOTTARDO SPA

1915 NUOVA MEDITERRANEA SAS

2115 B D FITNESS S.S.D. AR.L.

2450 YABRE SEYBA

2460 ROYAL SULTAN DI AHMED ZEESHAN

2463 RESETTE SRL SEMPLIFICATA

231 RIST. PIZZ. CONDOR SNC DI GIAROLI JANNI & C
564 MEDIAMARKET S.P.A.

931 FERRAMENTA UPIL DI MONTECCHI MAURO
1001 MARINA SRL

1011 OVS SPA

1039 DIMO SPA

1153 CASE POP. MANCASALE E COVIOLO SOC. COOP.
1160 REGGIANA NUOTO ASD

1218 LE VELE SRL

1544 FONDAZIONE PALAZZO MAGNANI DIREZIONE E UFFICI
1664 SANSONE ANGELO

1704 AUTOSCUOLA GATTI SRL

1955 REGGIO LINGUA SNC

2170 FERRAMENTA MIRABELLO DI MARIO BRESCINI
2211 AL TAGLIAPREZZO DI V.& N. SRL

2298 RAFAQAT MUHAMMAD

2309 OPTICENTER SNC DI CORRADINI PIERLUIGI E C.
2461 JYSK ITALIA SRL

2466 TRADUZIONI.LEGAL DI CANZIO ORICCHIO
2471 LEASEPLAN ITALIA SPA

2474 EUROGAS DI GUERCI & CONTE SNC

2484 VISTAPRINT B.V.

49 FRANZINI ANNIBALE SPA

1010 CHECK-UP SERVICE SRL

1562 PROGETTO CRESCERE S.C. SOCIALE

1627 ORZI CARRELLI ELEVATORI DI ORZI GIACOMO
1878 TEKONF SRL

2155 NEW ZETA STORE SRLS

2190 ANTONIO RUSSOMANDO

2462 RIVI TONINO SRL

2470 SEVERI IVAN

2482 CRODA MARCO

2107 G.V.P. S.R.LS.

2189 A&M IMMOBILIARE SRL

377 CONFIANZA SCRL

473 MOLINARI S.P.A.

541 SGB & PARTNERS COMMERCIALISTI SILVA GUARNIERI BALDINI

650 SANDRO GUARNIERI RAGIONIERE COMMERCIALISTA
1283 ELISABETTA ZANASI

1314 TUV ITALIA SRL

1497 TELEPASS S.P.A.

1522 REDEGHIERI DOTT.SSA SARA

1549 SISTEMI SPA

1615 PATERLINI PIERGIORGIO

2037 ATLAS SRL

2231 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED

2263 GUGLIELMO SRL

2295 B.MORE - SERVIZI PER L'IMPRESA SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

2336 LOGO SRL

2436 B.T.V. SPA

2438 COMPLIANCE FOR BUSSINES SRL
2445 ARROGANT PUB SRL

2481 EMANUELE VERDOLOTTI

02862380355
02106250398
01294370356
02920970353
02163640358
02143620355
03501331205
02900400355
07116211215
02407490354
02347980209
01473610358
08539010010
02126311204
02639620356
02466210289
02726590355
02578890358

02683180208
03020030353
00336730353
02630120166
02563610357
01484890353
04240010274
00170580062
00224430355
01725550352
02692120351
02456050356
01810040186
02789970353
02101340350
02954590358
02886490354
02918530359
01674070352
06316060968
00997370143
02615080963
01964270357

NL812139513B01

00127770352
01468750359
02603430352
01560340349
02812390355
02952720353
02847620354
02958990364
02603540358
02482260359
05540590659
02832390351
01777880350
01809270349
01180810358
01112620354
03519740363
02055510966
09771701001
02503880359
08245660017
01582910350
02836990354
IE8256796U

02082070356
02212920371
03313640280
03277970244
11282170965
02516100357

55 UISP COMITATO PROVINCIALE R.E. GESTIONE ATTIVITA' COMMERCIAL 01339790352

2406 CENTRO TEATRALE MAMIMO' APS
959 ECOSERVIM SRL

1044 CASTAGNOLI SRL FORNO

2297 RISTOFRUIT SRL

02163070358
01696870359
01499640355
02726480359

CHNDNL93E08H223] 42023
48018
PRMSFN60AO1E232L 42016
02920970353 42016
90001010355 42016
02143620355 42016
03501331205 40124
02900400355 42010
80055
02407490354 42016
FCCLRT67H28E089W 46023
BNRNLS66L57E253U 42016
93026890017 10015
02126311204 40129
SHLNNT86P43Z100K 42121
02466210289 35127
02726590355 42122
02578890358
YBRSYB80T2523540 42122
HMDZHN86A227236Q 42121
03020030353 42122
00336730353 42100
02180760965 24035
MNTMRA75H25H223K 42122
01484890353 42121
04240010274 30174
00170580062 13100
00224430355 42124
91066650358 42122
02692120351 42124
02456050356 42121
SNSNGL54B15F839Z 27034
02789970353 42122
02101340350 42121
BRSMRA66S13H223H
02886490354 42121
RFQMMMS88D02Z2236S 42123
01674070352 42035
06316060968 20124
RCCCNZ73B23H703S 20159
06496050151 38122
01964270357 42025
5928
00127770352 42100
01468750359 42122
02603430352 42124
RZOGCM65L23G337D 43015
02812390355 42122
02952720353 42019
RSSNTN87T23H703C 42019
02958990364 41049
SVRVNI61P11B745P 42019
CRDMRC64B27Z133U 42019
05540590659 84020
02832390351 42124
01777880350 42122
01809270349 43044
01180810358 42124
GRNSDR51E08AQ059H 42124
ZNSLBT76P52B819A 41030
08922920155 20124
09771701001 00159
RDGSRA85T48H223E 42124
08245660017 10093
PTRPGR54H17C218A 42124
02836990354 42124
02082070356 42043
02212920371 41124
03313640280 35010
03277970244 36100
11282170965 20123
02516100357 42123
VRDMNL79L16L083U 42124
91016170358 42100
91118850352 42019
01696870359 42122
01499640355 42100
42124

CADELBOSCO DI SOPRA

FAENZA

GUASTALLA
GUASTALLA
GUASTALLA
GUASTALLA
BOLOGNA

RIO SALICETO
PORTICI

GUASTALLA
GONZAGA
GUASTALLA

IVREA

BOLOGNA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
PADOVA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
CURNO

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
VENEZIA MESTRE
VERCELLI

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
LOMELLO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA

CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI

MILANO

MILANO

TRENTO

CAVRIAGO

VENLO

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
NOCETO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
SCANDIANO
SCANDIANO
SASSUOLO
SCANDIANO
SCANDIANO
PALOMONTE

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA

LEMIGNANO DI COLLECCHIQ

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
CELLA

SAN PROSPERO
MILANO

ROMA

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
COLLEGNO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
DUBLINO
GATTATICO
MODENA
BORGORICCO
VICENZA

MILANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
SCANDIANO

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO NELL'EMILIA



Provincia
RE
RE
RE
MO
RE
MI
RE
GE
RE
RE
PC
MI
RE
RE
MI
RE
MI
PU
RE
VR
FC
MI
BO
RE
RE
BO
RM
RE
RM
RM
RE
RE
RE
RE
MO
RM
RE
VA
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
MT
RE
RE
RM

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
BI

RE
RE
MI
RE
RM
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
MI
VE
PR
RE
BO
RE
RE
BO



RE
RE
SA
RE
RE
RE
MI
TO
MI
RE
RE
MI
BO
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
TN
TO
RM
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
NA

RE
RE
RE
MB
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RN
RM
RE
RE
RE
RE
TR
RE
MO
RM
RE
RE
FC
RE
RE
RE
RE
PR
BO
RE
PD
RE
BO
MI
MI
RE
VR
MI
PT
RE
MI
RE
RE
PD
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE



RE

RE
IT
RE
RE
BO
RE
NA
RE
MN
RE
TO
BO

PD
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
BG
RE
RE
VE
VC
RE
RE
RE
RE
PV
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
MI
MI
TN
RE
LW
RE
RE
RE
PR
RE
RE
RE
MO
RE
RE
SA
RE
RE
PR
RE
RE
MO
MI
RM
RE
TO
RE
RE
IE
RE
MO
PD
VI
MI
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE



